## P11000018546

(Requ	estor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Addre	ess)				
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



700195537117

02/22/11--01060--012 \*\*78.75

SECRE JARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AMOR-CHERIE CLOT	HING, INC.						
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ΓΕ NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	<del></del>				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED					
FROM: Donett Braithwait  Name (Printed or typed)							
2020 Newton Road	ddress						
Groveland, FL 34736	State & Zip	SECRE)	2011 F <b>E</b> B	ment attribut 2 G 3 G 5 B 3 March 1970th			
(347) 640-8	3606 elephone number	SEC FL	22 AH				
BRATTHWAT DOLE E-mail address: (to be used	T (2) YANOO.	t notification)	8: 59	Nam e			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	VAME poration shall be: AMOR-CHERIE CLC	OTHING, INC.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	•	
	Principal street address	Mailing a	address, if different is:
20	20 Newton Road		,
	oveland, FL 34736		
<u></u> -			
4555555			
ARTICLE III P			ZILLE TALLES
	ch the corporation is organized is:		
Retail clothing store.			22 A 11
			AHAR EB
			ASS.
ARTICLE IV S			6. 6.
The number of share	s of stock is: 200 no par value.		) 유는 <b>:</b> 5
ADDICT D. T.	ATTIAL OPPIORDS AND OR DIDEC	arong.	<b>□</b> ∷ <b>•</b>
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		حتر
Address:	e:Donett Braithwait		
Address:	2020 Newton Street	Address:	- d
	Groveland, FL 34736		•
			<u> </u>
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	•••
Address:		Address:	
N. 100/4			
	e; <u> </u>		
Address:			
		<del></del>	
ARTICLE VI	EGISTERED AGENT		
	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptal	ole) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Donett Braithwaite		
Address:	2020 Newton Road		
	Groveland, FL 34736	<del></del>	
ADDICE DE LOTE	NCOPPOR 4 TOP		
ARTICLE VII I			
Name:	ess of the Incorporator is:  Donett Braithwaite		
Address:	2020 Newton Road		
	Groveland, FL 34736	<del></del>	
	SIONALIU, ILLOTIO	<del></del>	
Having been named	as registered agent to accept service of p	rocess for the above stated corp	oration at the place designated in
this certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointment o	us registered agent and agree to d	act in this capacity
_			
& Donot Braith Down			≠2.117/H
	Required Signature/Registered Agen	<u></u>	<b>≥2/17/U</b> Date
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herei		
document to the Dep	artment of State constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in s.817.1	55, F.S.
Donett Braid	Required Signature/Incorporator		×2/17/11
	Required Signature/Incorporator		/ Date